Heppstrasse 30 D - 80995 München Tel. +49 (89) 313 30 07 Fax +49 (89) 314 67 06
Copyright© 2016 WUNTRONIC GmbH. All Rights Reserved
Mess-, Steuer- und Regelgeräte GmbH
e-mail: WUNTRONIC@wuntronic.de
Increase server I/O capacity and monitor critical components
PCIe-to-PCIe Exansion chassis with 1U
1U 4 Slot x8 Gen2 PCI Express® Expansion

100.00 hours X8 PCI Express
1.2A @ +3.3 V maximum
Order informations:
Order number  Model Description  Order number Model Description
WM1-090-250 EB4-1U-x8G2 EB4-1U: 4 Slot PCI Express Expansion System,
1U form factor
WM1-129-100 SUBCBL3IP 3 Meter Cable Option
WM1-090-255 EB4-1U-x8G2-EXT EB4-1U-EXT: Additional expansion system for
daisy-chaining
WM1-129-110 SUBCBL7IP 7 Meter Cable Option
ExpressBox4-1U –TopView
1  Four PCI Express slots
2 Three hot-swappable cooling fans
3  Redundant power supply